
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A B C D E F

Date Monday June 17 Tuesday June 18 Wednesday June 19 Thursday June 20 Friday June 21
George Washington University 

School of Business         
George Washington University 

School of Business         
George Washington University 

School of Business         
George Washington University 

School of Business         
George Washington University 

School of Business         

Room: Duques 651 Room: Duques 651 Room: Duques 651 Room: Duques 651 Room: Duques 651
8:30 AM Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

9:00 AM Welcome, Icebreaker, Program 
Opening, Overview, Ground 
Rules

Leadership Daily Reflection Leadership Daily Reflection Leadership Daily Reflection Leadership Daily Reflection

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM 10:45 - 11:00 Break 10: 45 - 11:00 Break 10: 45 - 11:00 Break 10: 45 - 11:00 Break 10: 30 - 10:45 Break

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12:15-1:15 Lunch Roundtables 
(Led by Youth Leaders)                   

Evaluation of Program

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Field Trip - Newseum

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM 2:30-2:45 Break

2:45PM Field Trip - Explore the 
momuments day!

2:45-3:00 Break

3:00 PM 3:00-3:15 Break

3:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Graduation and Sharing of 
Personal Vision Statements and 
Action Plans

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Thank You Notes for CSL Board

6:00 PM

2019 Young Leaders Program: Program Schedule

Work Readiness Skills: 
Determination and Persistence | 

10:45 - 12:00 | Sandy Crowe 

Leadership Session | Lonely at the 
Top and Bottom: How Leaders 
Reduce Loneliness in Their 
Organizations | Case: Uwa Ode

Field Trip - Smithsonian National 
Museum of Natural History

Leadership Session | Character 
Qualities: Self-Confidence, 
Resilience and Focus | Case: 
Jose Bove

Personal Alignment, Pt. I 

Lunch 12:30 - 1:15 

Leadership Session | Leading with 
Emotional Competence | Character 
Qualities: Empathy and 
Authenticity | Case: Eric Garner | 
9:15 - 10:30

Work Readiness Skills:Career 
Assessment and Interview Skills 
| Kate Perry

Leadership Session | Character 
Qualities: Passion, Empathy and 
Trust 9:30 - 10:45

Leadership Panel #1 | What does 
it mean to be a leader? (Activity 

with Panelists) 11:00 - 12:30 

12:30-1:30 Lunch 

Practice Sharing of Vision 
Statements, Action Plans and 
Leadership Philosophies (Guest 
Visit by CSL Board Members)

Leadership Session | Leadership 
Style | 3:00 - 4:00 | Tony

Location

Leadership Panel #4 | Race, 
Gender and Leadership 
Leadership Character Quality: 
Authenticity (Activity with 
Panelists) 1:30-2:45

Leadership Session |  College 
Preparedness Presentation | 

Leroy Nesbitt (BSF) | 3:15-4:30

12:30-1:30 Lunch

Leadership Session | Balancing 
School, Work and Life | Character 
Quality: Balance | Case: Trinity 
College | 9:30 - 10:45

Leadership Panel #2 | College 
Panel (Activity with Panelists) 

11:00 - 12:15 

12:15-1:00 Lunch Roundtables 
(Led by Youth Leaders)

Leadership Session | Leadership 
Philosophy | Prof. James Bailey 

1 - 2:30 

Leadership Panel #3             
Balancing School, Work and Life 

Leadership Character Quality: 
Balance (Activity with Panelists) 

11:00 - 12:30 

Personal Alignment, Pt. 2 (Tony)

Leadership Session | Change-
makers | Edwin Urbina | 11:00 - 

12:15

Leadership Session | Personality 
Types | Kai Smith | 1:15 - 2:30


	Sheet1

