	A	В	С	D	E	F
2019 Young Leaders Program: Program Schedule						
2	Date	Monday June 17	Tuesday June 18	Wednesday June 19	Thursday June 20	Friday June 21
3	Location	George Washington University School of Business	George Washington University School of Business	George Washington University School of Business	George Washington University School of Business	George Washington University School of Business
4		Room: Duques 651	Room: Duques 651	Room: Duques 651	Room: Duques 651	Room: Duques 651
5	8:30 AM	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival
6		Welcome, Icebreaker, Program Opening, Overview, Ground Rules	Leadership Daily Reflection	Leadership Daily Reflection	Leadership Daily Reflection	Leadership Daily Reflection
7		Leadership Session   Character Qualities: Passion, Empathy and Trust 9:30 - 10:45	· ·	Leadership Session   Balancing School, Work and Life   Character Quality: Balance   Case: Trinity College   9:30 - 10:45	Leadership Session   Lonely at the Top and Bottom: How Leaders Reduce Loneliness in Their Organizations   Case: Uwa Ode	Leadership Session   Leading with Emotional Competence   Character Qualities: Empathy and Authenticity   Case: Eric Garner   9:15 - 10:30
8	10:45 AM	10:45 - 11:00 Break	10: 45 - 11:00 Break	10: 45 - 11:00 Break	10: 45 - 11:00 Break	10: 30 - 10:45 Break
10	11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Leadership Panel #1   What does it mean to be a leader? (Activity with Panelists) 11:00 - 12:30	Leadership Panel #2   College Panel (Activity with Panelists) 11:00 - 12:15	Leadership Panel #3 Balancing School, Work and Life Leadership Character Quality: Balance (Activity with Panelists) 11:00 - 12:30	Leadership Session   Change- makers   Edwin Urbina   11:00 - 12:15	Work Readiness Skills: Determination and Persistence   10:45 - 12:00   Sandy Crowe
11	12:00 PM		12:15-1:00 Lunch Roundtables (Led by Youth Leaders)		12:15-1:15 Lunch Roundtables (Led by Youth Leaders)	Evaluation of Program
12	12:30 PM	12:30-1:30 Lunch		Lunch 12:30 - 1:15		12:30-1:30 Lunch
14	1:00 PM		Leadership Session   Leadership Philosophy   Prof. James Bailey		Field Trip - Newseum	
15	1:30 PM	Personal Alignment, Pt. I	1 - 2:30	Leadership Session   Personality Types   Kai Smith   1:15 - 2:30		Leadership Panel #4   Race, Gender and Leadership Leadership Character Quality:
16	2:00 PM					Authenticity (Activity with Panelists) 1:30-2:45
18		Field Trip - Smithsonian National Museum of Natural History	Personal Alignment, Pt. 2 (Tony)	2:30-2:45 Break		
19	2:45PM			Field Trip - Explore the momuments day!		2:45-3:00 Break
20	3:00 PM		3:00-3:15 Break			Leadership Session   Leadership Style   3:00 - 4:00   Tony
21	3:15PM		Leadership Session   College Preparedness Presentation   Leroy Nesbitt (BSF)   3:15-4:30			
22	3:30 PM					
23	4:00 PM					Graduation and Sharing of Personal Vision Statements and Action Plans
24	4:30 PM					
25	5:00 PM		Work Readiness Skills:Career Assessment and Interview Skills   Kate Perry		Practice Sharing of Vision Statements, Action Plans and Leadership Philosophies (Guest	
26	5:30 PM			Thank You Notes for CSL Board	Visit by CSL Board Members)	
20	6:00 PM					
27						